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Gentle Rocketship 

sisters



longhorn

old goat

el pastor



whirligig

trouvaille



2021 Art Sculptures



People’s Choice 
1st Place

Balance in the Fray

Cie Hoover

$1,000



Art Committee Top Picks
2. Side by Each
Charlotte Zink
$7,200

3. Satos Horse
Jim Johnson
$24,000

1. Under the Lovers Moon
AJ Davis
$7,840



People’s choice
1st Place

Balance in the Fray
Cie Hoover

$1,000

2nd Place
Satos Horse
Jim Johnson

$24,000

3rd Place
Lotus Emerging
Kasia Polkowska

$6,000



play ball
Damian Radice

$4,160



side by each
Charlotte Zink

$7,200



she holds up the sky
Annette Coleman

$7,200



forever in my heart
James Cable

$4,000



morning swim
Amyas Maestas

$3,600



two on a lure
Huberto Maestas

$6,000



under the lovers moon
AJ Davis
$7,840



satos horse
Jim Johnson

$24,000



fire and water
Kirk Seese

$6,000



germination
Gregory Fields

$6,320



only god knows
Sandy Friedman

$3,120



balance in the fray
Cie Hoover

$1,000



101-b
Bianca Maestas

$6,400



lotus emerging
Kasia Polkowska

$6,000



visions of the valley
Adams State Media Program

$4,800



Extended Display

Sculptures on display still for sale



Mountain Spell

Harold Linke

$6,036

Sundance

Craig Lehmann

$3,440


	City Permanent Collection
	Gentle
	longhorn
	whirligig
	2021 Art Sculptures
	People’s Choice
	Art Committee Top Picks
	People’s choice
	play ball   Damian Radice$4,16...
	side by each   Charlotte Zink$...
	she holds up the skyAnnette Col...
	forever in my heartJames Cable...
	morning swimAmyas Maestas$3,60...
	two on a lureHuberto Maestas$6...
	under the lovers moonAJ Davis$...
	satos horseJim Johnson$24,000
	fire and waterKirk Seese$6,000
	germinationGregory Fields$6,32...
	only god knowsSandy Friedman$3...
	balance in the frayCie Hoover$...
	101-bBianca Maestas$6,400
	lotus emergingKasia Polkowska$...
	visions of the valleyAdams Stat...
	Extended Display
	Slide25

